
Ponzano 03 03 24 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. 14:47.302
Tempo gara

1 2:05.719 + 05.549 16:48:22.901

2 2:00.170 --------- 16:50:23.071

3 2:00.363 + 00.193 16:52:23.434

4 2:01.354 + 01.184 16:54:24.788

5 2:02.173 + 02.003 16:56:26.961

6 2:05.500 + 05.330 16:58:32.461

7 2:05.520 + 05.350 17:00:37.981

 Po. 2 - # 120 PIETRELLA R. + 03.454
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.411 + 01.577 16:48:19.388

2 2:01.872 + 00.038 16:50:21.260

3 2:01.834 --------- 16:52:23.094

4 2:04.142 + 02.308 16:54:27.236

5 2:04.346 + 02.512 16:56:31.582

6 2:04.357 + 02.523 16:58:35.939

7 2:05.496 + 03.662 17:00:41.435

 Po. 3 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. + 26.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.181 + 04.067 16:48:25.845

2 2:05.500 + 00.386 16:50:31.345

3 2:05.413 + 00.299 16:52:36.758

4 2:05.114 --------- 16:54:41.872

5 2:06.986 + 01.872 16:56:48.858

6 2:07.305 + 02.191 16:58:56.163

7 2:08.291 + 03.177 17:01:04.454

 Po. 4 - # 131 CITTADINI G. + 38.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.839 + 00.358 16:48:22.125

2 2:06.645 + 01.164 16:50:28.770

3 2:06.953 + 01.472 16:52:35.723

4 2:05.481 --------- 16:54:41.204

5 2:14.358 + 08.877 16:56:55.562

6 2:11.366 + 05.885 16:59:06.928

7 2:09.261 + 03.780 17:01:16.189

 Po. 5 - # 244 MARZETTI F. + 39.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.927 + 06.109 16:48:30.803

2 2:08.190 + 01.372 16:50:38.993

3 2:07.288 + 00.470 16:52:46.281

4 2:07.652 + 00.834 16:54:53.933

5 2:06.818 --------- 16:57:00.751

6 2:08.432 + 01.614 16:59:09.183

7 2:08.050 + 01.232 17:01:17.233

 Po. 6 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. + 39.668
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.814 + 11.048 16:48:35.318

2 2:08.961 + 04.195 16:50:44.279

3 2:08.752 + 03.986 16:52:53.031

4 2:07.765 + 03.999 16:55:00.796

5 2:04.766 --------- 16:57:05.562

6 2:04.803 + 00.037 16:59:10.365

7 2:07.284 + 02.518 17:01:17.649

 Po. 7 - # 62 ASCANI T. + 39.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.904 + 04.980 16:48:29.280

2 2:08.637 + 01.713 16:50:37.917

3 2:09.201 + 02.277 16:52:47.118

4 2:08.858 + 01.934 16:54:55.976

5 2:07.446 + 00.522 16:57:03.422

6 2:06.924 --------- 16:59:10.346

7 2:07.340 + 00.416 17:01:17.686

 Po. 8 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G. + 1:04.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.235 + 05.369 16:48:33.408

2 2:09.866 --------- 16:50:43.274

3 2:10.906 + 01.040 16:52:54.180

4 2:12.984 + 03.118 16:55:07.164

5 2:11.344 + 01.478 16:57:18.508

6 2:10.947 + 01.081 16:59:29.455

7 2:12.706 + 02.840 17:01:42.161

 Po. 9 - # 147 CLEMENTI I. + 1:06.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.857 + 09.776 16:48:37.666

2 2:10.030 + 00.949 16:50:47.696

3 2:14.192 + 05.111 16:53:01.888

4 2:11.207 + 02.126 16:55:13.095

5 2:09.081 --------- 16:57:22.176

6 2:09.956 + 00.875 16:59:32.132

7 2:12.415 + 03.334 17:01:44.547

 Po. 10 - # 330 DI PASQUALE P.+ 1:13.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.232 + 10.228 16:48:39.042

2 2:11.603 + 00.599 16:50:50.645

3 2:12.995 + 01.991 16:53:03.640

4 2:13.476 + 02.472 16:55:17.116

5 2:12.494 + 01.490 16:57:29.610

6 2:11.004 --------- 16:59:40.614

7 2:11.098 + 00.094 17:01:51.712

 Po. 11 - # 151 BENNATI F. + 1:15.562
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.101 + 04.564 16:48:33.971

2 2:12.952 + 00.415 16:50:46.923

3 2:12.537 --------- 16:52:59.460

4 2:12.750 + 00.213 16:55:12.210

5 2:14.165 + 01.628 16:57:26.375

6 2:13.219 + 00.682 16:59:39.594

7 2:13.949 + 01.412 17:01:53.543

 Po. 12 - # 579 CANTENNE R.+ 1:17.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.077 + 20.300 16:48:47.923

2 2:09.777 --------- 16:50:57.700

3 2:12.017 + 02.240 16:53:09.717

4 2:12.301 + 02.524 16:55:22.018

5 2:12.057 + 02.280 16:57:34.075

6 2:10.939 + 01.162 16:59:45.014

7 2:10.171 + 00.394 17:01:55.185

 Po. 13 - # 256 FORLEO A. + 1:23.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.405 + 00.882 16:48:31.714

2 2:14.842 + 01.319 16:50:46.556

3 2:14.446 + 00.923 16:53:01.002

4 2:15.335 + 01.812 16:55:16.337

5 2:15.610 + 02.087 16:57:31.947

6 2:13.523 --------- 16:59:45.470

7 2:15.714 + 02.191 17:02:01.184

 Po. 14 - # 24 PAVONI C. + 1:45.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.743 + 08.570 16:48:41.222

2 2:14.173 --------- 16:50:55.395

3 2:16.891 + 02.718 16:53:12.286

4 2:17.991 + 03.818 16:55:30.277

5 2:16.355 + 02.182 16:57:46.632

6 2:17.185 + 03.012 17:00:03.817

7 2:19.418 + 05.245 17:02:23.235

 Po. 15 - # 331 SALLICATI C. + 1:46.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.681 + 07.229 16:48:40.813

2 2:20.039 + 05.587 16:51:00.852

3 2:18.185 + 03.733 16:53:19.037

4 2:17.449 + 03.997 16:55:36.486

5 2:15.602 + 01.150 16:57:52.088

6 2:17.645 + 03.193 17:00:09.733

7 2:14.452 --------- 17:02:24.185

 Po. 16 - # 168 BRACACCINI D.+ 1:55.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.376 + 07.967 16:48:43.010

2 2:19.334 + 02.925 16:51:02.344

3 2:17.836 + 01.427 16:53:20.180

4 2:17.816 + 01.407 16:55:37.996

5 2:16.409 --------- 16:57:54.405

6 2:17.893 + 01.484 17:00:12.298

7 2:20.916 + 04.507 17:02:33.214

 Po. 17 - # 42 PECCI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.207 + 07.104 16:48:47.367

2 2:23.313 + 02.210 16:51:10.680

3 2:21.669 + 00.566 16:53:32.349

4 2:21.103 --------- 16:55:53.452

5 2:22.447 + 01.344 16:58:15.899

6 2:22.773 + 01.670 17:00:38.672

 Po. 18 - # 5 PELUSI D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.786 --------- 16:49:16.175

2 2:57.862 + 02.076 16:52:14.037

3 3:18.061 + 22.275 16:55:32.098

4 3:06.546 + 10.760 16:58:38.644

5 3:08.413 + 12.627 17:01:47.057

Fastest lap: 2:00.170 
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